COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - RECESSED: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0022 R03 09162019 (Metric - A4) 1/5
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

™
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
Mounting Plate Dimensions: 420mm x 239mm
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ FLR
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8
PRODUCT
FLR =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Recessed
(Plaster/Drywall)
1 FLUX
HF = High Flux
MF = Med Flux
2 CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4 (1200x1200)
46 = 4x6 (1200x1800)
48 = 4x8 (1200x2400)
410 = 4x10 (1200x3000)
55 = 5x5 (1500x1500)
66 = 6x6 (1800x1800)
68 = 6x8 (1800x2400)
69 = 6x9 (1800x2700)
4 MOUNTING
SC = Spring Cliips
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
010 = 0-10V (1%)
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC
E = 0.2
7
Static CCT
Tunable White
FLUX
HF = High Flux
MF = Med Flux
2 CCT
TNW =
Tunable
White
(2700K
-5700K)
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4 (1200x1200)
46 = 4x6 (1200x1800)
48 = 4x8 (1200x2400)
410 = 4x10 (1200x3000)
55 = 5x5 (1500x1500)
66 = 6x6 (1800x1800)
68 = 6x8 (1800x2400)
69 = 6x9 (1800x2700)
4 MOUNTING
SC = Spring Clips
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC